racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for July 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:40 Talyani 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 79.58
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Trixie 31st 2.40 Win 18.62 78.48
14:20 Thirsk  |Lady Clair 3.75
20:25 Bahamian 3.75
Musselburgh |Desert
20:40 Talyani 3.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 31st 20:25 Bahamian 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 59.86
Musselburgh |Desert
Single 31st 14:20 Thirsk  |Lady Clair 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 57.11
Single 30th 20:05 Epsom |[Ixelles 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.61
Diamond
Single 30th 19:30 Epsom |Cosmic Ray 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.61
Single 30th 18:10 Ffos Las |Happy Call 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.61
Single 30th 15:45 Arabian Comet 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 57.61
Goodwood
Each Way 30th 14:05 Spring 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.61
Goodwood Offensive
Single 29th 20:50 Leicester[Ainslie 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 59.61
E/W Double 29th 1.00 Loss -1.00 56.11
13:50 Redcar |Kingthistle 4.50
20:50 Leicester[Ainslie 4.50
Single 29th 13:50 Redcar |Kingthistle 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 57.11
Single 28th 17:35 Toe To Toe 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.11
\Worcester
Each Way 28th 17:30 \Volunteer Point 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 59.11
Goodwood
Single 28th 15:45 Oasis Fantasy 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 60.11
Goodwood
Each Way 28th 15:10 Ascription 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 61.11
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:55 Mutamid 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 62.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 16:35 Sunraider 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.50 58.61
Pontefract
Single 26th 16:00 Let's Go 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.11
Pontefract
Each Way 26th 14:50 Aneedh 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.11
Pontefract
Single 26th 14:10 Carlisle |Donjuan 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.11
Triumphant
Single 24th 15:40 Thirsk  |Spennithorne 2.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 61.11
Single 23rd 20:25 Kerrymerry 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 63.11
Doncaster
Single 23rd 19:20 The Tin Man 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 64.11
Doncaster
Single 23rd 19:05 Newbury |Royal Toast 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.86
Single 23rd 16:45 Ferryview 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 62.86
Wolverhampto [Place
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 20:15 Sandown|Satellite 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.86
Single 22nd 19:45 Sandown|Big Chill 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 64.86
Single 22nd 19:20 Leicester|Pull The Plug 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 65.86
Single 22nd 16:30 Catterick |Quickaswecan 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 66.86
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:40 Bath Phyllis Maud 1.83 2.00 Non-runner - 63.36
Single 21st 16:15 Shipyard 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 63.36
Musselburgh
Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 55.86
15:30 Ffos Las |Pharmaceutical 2.75
16:15 Shipyard 2.75
Musselburgh
Single 21st 15:30 Ffos Las |Pharmaceutical 2.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 56.86
Single 21st 14:30 Ffos Las |Ballyglasheen 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.86
Single 20th 19:40 Beverley |Swift Approval 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.86
Single 20th 16:40 Ayr Homage 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 60.86
Single 20th 16:10 Ayr Piccadilly Jim 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 61.86
Single 20th 15:40 Ayr Mr Cool Cash 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 62.86
E/W Trixie 20th 2.40 Loss 0.02 50.86
15:05 Ayr Gowanharry 4.50
15:40 Ayr Mr Cool Cash 4.50
19:40 Beverley |Swift Approval 4.50
Single 20th 15:05 Ayr Gowanharry 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.84
Single 20th 14:10 Cartmel |L'Orfeo 3.25 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 51.84
Single 19th 17:15 Redcar |Bahamian 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 52.84
Desert
Single 19th 14:50 Newton |Rum And 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.59
Abbot Butter
Single 18th 17:15 Curragh |Mecca's Angel 2.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.59
Single 18th 16:20 Newbury |Royal Seal 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.59
Single 17th 20:25 Figment 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 19:50 Syrian Pearl 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 19:20 Justineo 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 56.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 18:15 Heroic Heart 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 16:05 Rive Gauche 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.59
Nottingham
Single 17th 14:40 Haydock |Wayward Hoof 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 57.59
Trixie 16th 20:40 Nonchalant 2.75 1.00 Not Available - 54.09
Doncaster
Single 16th 20:40 Nonchalant 2.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.09
Doncaster
E/W Double 16th 1.00 Loss -1.00 55.09
15:25 Leicester|Ghinia 3.50
20:20 Epsom |Liberty Jack 3.50
Single 16th 20:20 Epsom |Liberty Jack 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.09
E/W Trixie 16th 1.20 Not Available 57.09
15:45 Hamilton |Polarisation 2.75
19:05 Bahaarah 2.75
Doncaster
Single 16th 19:05 Bahaarah 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 57.09
Doncaster
Single 16th 15:45 Hamilton |Polarisation 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 55.34
Single 16th 15:25 Leicester|Ghinia 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 53.84
Single 15th 21:10 Drifter 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.34
\Worcester
Single 15th 18:35 Sandown|Coolcalmcollec 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 52.34
ted
Single 15th 17:10 Lingfield |Who'Sthedadd 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 50.34
y
Single 15th 15:00 Catterick |Jebediah Shine 2.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.34
Single 15th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Regal Diamond 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 48.34
Single 15th 14:10 Lingfield |Novantae 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.84
Single 14th 18:50 Lingfield |Brittleton 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 47.84

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 17:50 Lingfield |Hawkbill 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 42.84
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 14th 1.60 Win 36.81 40.59
17:05 Beverley |Hulcolt 5.00
17:50 Lingfield |Hawkbill 5.00
(A.W)
18:50 Lingfield |Brittleton 5.00
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Hulcolt 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 3.78
Single 13th 18:40 Duke Street 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.22
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 15:30 Ayr Cosmic Chatter 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.72
Single 13th 14:45 Bahamian 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.72
\Wetherby Desert
Single 13th 14:30 Ayr Jay Kay 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -1.72
Each Way 11th 15:25 York \Voice Of A 13.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -4.47
Leader
Each Way 11th 15:10 Unforgiving 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -2.47
Newmarket Minute
(July)
Each Way 11th 14:20 York Montaly 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.47
Each Way 11th 14:10 Ascot Kingsgate 21.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 0.53
Choice
Each Way 11th 14:10 Ascot Taajub 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 1.53
Each Way 11th 13:45 York Gabrial's Kaka 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.02999999999
9999
Single 10th 17:10 York Sakhee's 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 2.03
Return
Single 10th 14:55 York Kiyoshi 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.22
Single 8th 19:20 Kempton |American Artist 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.78
(A.W)
Single 7th 20:55 Brighton [Speculator 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.78
Single 7th 15:10 Temptress 3.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.78
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:55 Soul Searcher 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 4.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 14:10 City Of Stars 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.78
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 15:35 Ayr Silver Rime 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1.78
Single 5th 16:10 Ayr Obsidian 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.78
E/W Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.78
15:05 Ayr Ghostly Arc 5.50
16:10 Ayr Obsidian 5.50
Single 5th 15:05 Ayr Ghostly Arc 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.78
Single 4th 16:10 Beverley |Snappy Guest 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.78
Single 4th 14:15 Haydock |Lady Tiana 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 10.78
E/W Trixie 3rd 2.40 Loss -2.40 3.78
15:35 Mezzotint 8.00
Doncaster
16:20 Newton |Avel Vor 8.00
Abbot
19:45 Beverley |Stardrifter 8.00
Single 3rd 19:45 Beverley |Stardrifter 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.18
Single 3rd 16:20 Newton |Avel Vor 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.18
Abbot
Single 3rd 15:35 Mezzotint 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.18
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:50 Sandown|Soapy Aitken 2.38 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.18
Single 2nd 19:40 Newbury |Dyllan 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.18
Single 2nd 18:30 Newbury |Swendab 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.18
Single 2nd 16:40 Lingfield |Classic Villager 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 13.18
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:20 Haydock |Dannyday 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.68
Single 2nd 15:40 Lingfield |Vale Of Paris 2.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.68

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:20 Haydock |Goodby 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.68
Inheritence
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.68
20:35 Bath Phyllis Maud 1.91
21:05 Bath Light Breaks 1.91
Single 1st 20:35 Bath Phyllis Maud 2.00 2.00 Win 1 2.00 12.68
E/W Trixie 1st 2.40 Win 0.68 10.68
14:00 Thirsk  |Mecca's 2.50
Missus
16:30 Thirsk  |Greeb 2.50
18:05 Bath Pity Cash 2.50
Single 1st 18:05 Bath Pity Cash 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 10
Single 1st 16:30 Thirsk  |Greeb 3.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.5
Single 1st 16:00 Thirsk  |Hot Spice 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 10.5
Single 1st 14:00 Thirsk  |Mecca's 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 25
Missus

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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